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III Memorial Màster José Cuesta - Unió Esportiva Horta
Barcelona, 26/10/2024

Prueba 5 Masc., 100m Braza Abs.
26/10/2024 - 17:16 Resultados
Rècord Campionat 1:08.55 NUÑEZ MOLANO, Javier ESP BARCELONA 04/11/2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Punts

Abs.

1. GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, Javier 90 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1:09.28 620
50m: 32.86 32.86 100m: 1:09.28 36.42

2. BARO ARAUS, Jordi 04 GEiEG 1:13.28 499
50m: 33.71 33.71 100m: 1:13.28 39.57

3. MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:15.48 480
50m: 34.36 34.36 100m: 1:15.48 41.12

4. COLORADO SANCHEZ, Raul 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:15.65 476
50m: 36.43 36.43 100m: 1:15.65 39.22

5. MARQUEZ BETANCOURT, J. 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:15.84 473
50m: 34.84 34.84 100m: 1:15.84 41.00

6. GIMENO ORTEGA, Rafael 94 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:16.96 452
50m: 45.61 45.61 100m: 1:16.96 31.35

7. FOKBOR, Cédric 83 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:19.97 453
50m: 38.06 38.06 100m: 1:19.97 41.91

8. PUIG PUIG, Josep 68 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:21.91 482
50m: 38.13 38.13 100m: 1:21.91 43.78

9. CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan 75 C.N. Sitges 1:22.52 428
50m: 37.36 37.36 100m: 1:22.52 45.16

10. SABA, Carlo Alberto 68 C.E. Mediterrani 1:25.84 419
50m: 42.61 42.61 100m: 1:25.84 43.23

11. JIMÉNEZ SÁNCHEZ, Armando 72 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 1:33.11 325
50m: 44.88 44.88 100m: 1:33.11 48.23

12. MARTIN USIETO, Lorenzo 51 U.E. D'Horta 1:34.45 462
50m: 44.22 44.22 100m: 1:34.45 50.23

13. FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol 72 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:34.54 310
50m: 45.74 45.74 100m: 1:34.54 48.80

14. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 84 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:35.84 263
50m: 44.54 44.54 100m: 1:35.84 51.30

15. ESTRUCH, Miquel 88 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:36.41 236
50m: 43.63 43.63 100m: 1:36.41 52.78

16. PEDREÑO EGEA, Xavier 60 C.N. Sitges 1:40.22 286
50m: 45.92 45.92 100m: 1:40.22 54.30

17. BARRIENTOS PERALTA, Leandro 79 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:44.11 213
50m: 48.09 48.09 100m: 1:44.11 56.02

20+

1. BARO ARAUS, Jordi 04 GEiEG 1:13.28 499
50m: 33.71 33.71 100m: 1:13.28 39.57
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III Memorial Màster José Cuesta - Unió Esportiva Horta
Barcelona, 26/10/2024

Prueba 5, Masc., 100m Braza

30+

1. GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, Javier 90 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1:09.28 620
50m: 32.86 32.86 100m: 1:09.28 36.42

2. MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:15.48 480
50m: 34.36 34.36 100m: 1:15.48 41.12

3. COLORADO SANCHEZ, Raul 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:15.65 476
50m: 36.43 36.43 100m: 1:15.65 39.22

4. MARQUEZ BETANCOURT, J. 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:15.84 473
50m: 34.84 34.84 100m: 1:15.84 41.00

5. GIMENO ORTEGA, Rafael 94 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:16.96 452
50m: 45.61 45.61 100m: 1:16.96 31.35

35+

1. ESTRUCH, Miquel 88 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:36.41 236
50m: 43.63 43.63 100m: 1:36.41 52.78

40+

1. FOKBOR, Cédric 83 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:19.97 453
50m: 38.06 38.06 100m: 1:19.97 41.91

2. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 84 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:35.84 263
50m: 44.54 44.54 100m: 1:35.84 51.30

45+

1. CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan 75 C.N. Sitges 1:22.52 428
50m: 37.36 37.36 100m: 1:22.52 45.16

2. BARRIENTOS PERALTA, Leandro 79 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:44.11 213
50m: 48.09 48.09 100m: 1:44.11 56.02

50+

1. JIMÉNEZ SÁNCHEZ, Armando 72 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 1:33.11 325
50m: 44.88 44.88 100m: 1:33.11 48.23

2. FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol 72 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:34.54 310
50m: 45.74 45.74 100m: 1:34.54 48.80

55+

1. PUIG PUIG, Josep 68 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:21.91 482
50m: 38.13 38.13 100m: 1:21.91 43.78

2. SABA, Carlo Alberto 68 C.E. Mediterrani 1:25.84 419
50m: 42.61 42.61 100m: 1:25.84 43.23

60+

1. PEDREÑO EGEA, Xavier 60 C.N. Sitges 1:40.22 286
50m: 45.92 45.92 100m: 1:40.22 54.30
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Prueba 5, Masc., 100m Braza

70+

1. MARTIN USIETO, Lorenzo 51 U.E. D'Horta 1:34.45 462
50m: 44.22 44.22 100m: 1:34.45 50.23


